COOLEDGE LUMINOUS CEILINGS
FABRILUM SCENES: SPECIFICATIONS
PSD-0046 R02 06142023 (Imperial/Metric - A4) 1/5
PROJECT REFERENCE TYPE
SPECIFIED BY QUANTITY
DATE NOTE Luminous Ceilings
DESCRIPTION
SIZES

FBx-SCN-SH-13-010-___
Light Output: 12,670 lm
HOW TO ORDER
MOUNTING
FBS = Suspended
FBM = Surface Mt
FBR = Recessed
FBG = Grid (T-Bar)
1 SCENE
TR = Trees
SK = Sky
SH = Shadows
32 MODEL
SCN = Scenes
CONFIGURATION
11 = 1x1
12 = 1x2
13 = 1x3
22 = 2x2
23 = 2x3
4 CONTROL
010 = 0-10V
5 CERTIFICATION
CE = CE Compliant
UL= UL Listed
6
_______ - _______ - _______ - _______ - _______ - ______FBx
       1                 2                3                4                5                6
SCN 010